
KAPLAN/MATH TESTING FOR PRACTICAL NURSING 

APPLICANTS -Lebanon Campus 
 

 You are allowed to take the Kaplan test once per application 

cycle.   

 RSVP the date and time you would like to reserve by emailing 

Tracie Liska, liskat@otc.edu or calling (417) 447-6609. 

 

DAY DATE TIME(S) 

Monday August 27 12 p.m. or 2 p.m. 

Tuesday August 28 5 p.m. 

Wednesday August 29 12 p.m. or 2 p.m. 

Thursday August 30 5 p.m. 
 

DAY DATE TIME(S) 

Thursday September 6 5 p.m. 

Friday September 7 8 a.m. or 12 p.m. 

Monday September 10 8 a.m. 

Tuesday September 11 5 p.m. 

Friday September 14 8 a.m. or 12 p.m. 

Monday September 17 8 a.m. or 12 p.m. 

Friday September 21 8 a.m. or 12 p.m. 

Monday September 24 8 a.m. 
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